—~ 1000

900

800

700

600

500

400

300

138 fbo~1 (13

TeV)

CMS

L A= ZH - litt

Narrow resonances w/ 2HDM 6
| Type-ll, cos(B-a)=0

- Excluded at 95% CL

- --- Median expected

o [2HDM / m O
| — tanp=05
B tanB=1.0 . 0

Observed R

-
.
L4

| .
.
.

I ———— e

] | ] ] ] ]
800 1000 1200

600

400

00 1600
Ma (GeV)

14



